889 1 224.00 44.8 160 19.2 160

Total    2    66.8 340 37.2 377.2

TAX SUMMARY

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Value

HSN Code Rate% Amount Rate% Amount Rate% Amount

5.00 9 5.00 9 0.00 0 18

6.00 9.6 6.00 9.6 0.00 0 19.2

Total Tax 18.6 18.6 0 37.2

Total Invoice Value 377.2

Total in Words: Three Hundred Seventy Seven And Twenty Zero Rupees Only